



Stückliste:

|     |                |                                     |           |
|-----|----------------|-------------------------------------|-----------|
| 02  | 36-90649-00012 | Mutter M12                          | 1.0000 St |
| 03  | 06-18-8055-00  | Schraubbolzen                       | 1.0000 St |
| 04  | 06-06-8233-00  | "Splint 1/8" X 1"                   | 1.0000 St |
| 05  | 36-90700-00012 | U-Scheibe U12                       | 1.0000 St |
| 06  | 36-90650-00010 | Mutter M10, selbstsichernd          | 1.0000 St |
| 07  | 06-32-73601-00 | Halter Laufrolle Anbauvertikutierer | 1.0000 St |
| 08  | 06-32-70027-00 | Metallwalze KM-202                  | 1.0000 St |
| 09  | 36-90100-08030 | Schraube M8x30, Sechskant           | 1.0000 St |
| 10  | 06-14-80095-00 | Griff Höhenverstellung              | 1.0000 St |
| 11  | 06-18-30236-00 | Distanzscheibe                      | 1.0000 St |
| 12  | 36-90650-00008 | Mutter M8, selbstsichernd           | 1.0000 St |
| 13  | 06-32-70225-00 | Montagearm rechts                   | 1.0000 St |
| 14  | 06-32-70226-00 | Montagearm links                    | 1.0000 St |
| 15  | 36-90100-08025 | Schraube M8x25                      | 1.0000 St |
| 16  | 36-90700-00008 | U-Scheibe U8                        | 1.0000 St |
| 17  | 36-90650-00008 | Mutter M8, selbstsichernd           | 1.0000 St |
| 18  | 06-30-10700-00 | Riemenschutz                        | 1.0000 St |
| 19  | 36-90100-08025 | Schraube M8x25                      | 1.0000 St |
| 20  | 36-90700-00008 | U-Scheibe U8                        | 1.0000 St |
| 21  | 36-90650-00008 | Mutter M8, selbstsichernd           | 1.0000 St |
| 22  | 06-32-7276-00  | Riemenscheibe KM 5001               | 1.0000 St |
| 22a | 06-22-80011-00 | Keilriemen A55                      | 1.0000 St |
| 23  | 06-32-11235-00 | Lagerbock                           | 1.0000 St |
| 23a | 06-32-70238-00 | Welle                               | 1.0000 St |
| 24  | 36-90100-10040 | Schraube M10x40                     | 1.0000 St |
| 25  | 36-90700-00010 | U-Scheibe U10                       | 1.0000 St |
| 26  | 36-90650-00010 | Mutter M10, selbstsichernd          | 1.0000 St |
| 27  | 06-10-87281-00 | Lager                               | 1.0000 St |
| 28  | 06-07-80005-00 | Seegerring 25mm, außen              | 1.0000 St |
| 29  | 06-01-8447-00  | "Schraube 1/4" UNFx1"               | 1.0000 St |
| 30  | 06-08-8743-00  | "U-Scheibe 1/4" T4 HP"              | 1.0000 St |
| 31  | 06-30-1498-00  | Arretierung, links                  | 1.0000 St |
| 32  | 06-04-8275-00  | "Mutter 5/16" UNF selbstsichernd"   | 1.0000 St |
| 33  | 06-27-7077-01  | KM-Befestigungshebel links          | 1.0000 St |
| 34  | 06-04-9381-00  | "Mutter 1/4" UNC"                   | 1.0000 St |
| 36  | 06-31-30035-00 | Gewindestange                       | 1.0000 St |
| 37  | 06-32-70239-00 | Welle in Andruckwalze               | 1.0000 St |
| 38  | 06-32-70227-00 | Gehäuse                             | 1.0000 St |
| 39  | 36-90100-08020 | Schraube M8x20                      | 1.0000 St |
| 40  | 06-10-8017-00  | Lagerbock                           | 1.0000 St |
| 41  | 06-20-8708-00  | Riemenscheibe PTO                   | 1.0000 St |
| 42  | 06-20-8115-00  | Spannrolle                          | 1.0000 St |
| 43  | 06-22-80013-00 | Keilriemen A43                      | 1.0000 St |
| 44  | 36-90700-00008 | U-Scheibe U8                        | 1.0000 St |
| 45  | 36-90650-00008 | Mutter M8, selbstsichernd           | 1.0000 St |
| 46  | 36-90100-08050 | Schraube M8x50                      | 1.0000 St |
| 47  | 06-14-8498-00  | Riemenschutz                        | 1.0000 St |
| 48  | 36-90100-08070 | Schraube M8x70                      | 1.0000 St |
| 49  | 36-90700-00008 | U-Scheibe U8                        | 1.0000 St |
| 50  | 36-90650-00008 | Mutter M8, selbstsichernd           | 1.0000 St |
| 51  | 36-90100-08016 | Schraube M8x16                      | 1.0000 St |
| 52  | 36-90700-00008 | U-Scheibe U8                        | 1.0000 St |
| 53  | 06-30-30722-00 | Rückwand                            | 1.0000 St |
| 54  | 06-35-8904-00  | Aufkleber ECHOTRAK                  | 1.0000 St |
| 55  | 06-35-8033-00  | Aufkleber Gefahr, Mähwerk           | 1.0000 St |
| 56  | 06-30-10701-00 | Schutzbügel links                   | 1.0000 St |
| 57  | 06-30-10702-00 | Schutzbügel rechts                  | 1.0000 St |
| 58  | 36-90100-08025 | Schraube M8x25                      | 1.0000 St |
| 59  | 36-90700-00008 | U-Scheibe U8                        | 1.0000 St |
| 60  | 36-90650-00008 | Mutter M8, selbstsichernd           | 1.0000 St |
| 61  | 06-30-30723-00 | Abdeckung                           | 1.0000 St |
| 62  | 36-90100-08025 | Schraube M8x25                      | 1.0000 St |
| 63  | 36-90700-00008 | U-Scheibe U8                        | 1.0000 St |
| 64  | 36-90650-00008 | Mutter M8, selbstsichernd           | 1.0000 St |
| 65  | 36-90100-12040 | Schraube M12x40                     | 1.0000 St |
| 66  | 36-90700-00012 | U-Scheibe U12                       | 1.0000 St |
| 67  | 06-16-93816-00 | Vertikutiermesser AM-002A           | 1.0000 St |
| 68  | 06-18-30237-00 | Distanzhülse                        | 1.0000 St |
| 69  | 06-04-93817-00 | "Mutter, flach 1" BSF"              | 1.0000 St |
| 69a | 06-02-80038-00 | Gewindestift                        | 1.0000    |
| 70  | 06-10-8116-00  | Kugellager NTN 6203-LLU             | 1.0000 St |
| 71  | 06-08-8195-00  | "U-Scheibe 5/16" T3 LP"             | 1.0000 St |
| 72  | 36-90650-00012 | Mutter M12, selbstsichernd          | 1.0000 St |
| 73  | 06-32-11260-00 | Welle, Vertikutiermesser            | 1.0000    |
| 74  | 36-90100-06016 | Schraube M6x16                      | 1.0000 St |
| 75  | 36-90750-00006 | Federring F6                        | 1.0000 St |
| 76  | 36-90700-00006 | U-Scheibe U6                        | 1.0000 St |
| 77  | 06-08-80048-00 | Distanzscheibe, 4-kant-Loch         | 1.0000    |

79 referenz(en)